

Consolidated Statement Of Changes In Equity

For The Financial Year Ended 30 June 2021

Group	Note	Share capital RM'000	Exchange translation reserve RM'000	Retained earnings RM'000	Total attributable to owners of the parent RM'000	Non- controlling interests RM'000	Total equity RM'000
As at 1 July 2020		95,147	156	132,360	227,663	40,134	267,797
Profit for the financial year		–	–	69,966	69,966	46,124	116,090
Foreign currency translation		–	(101)	–	(101)	(67)	(168)
Total comprehensive income		–	(101)	69,966	69,865	46,057	115,922
Transactions with owners							
Dividend paid	28	–	–	(16,200)	(16,200)	–	(16,200)
Dividend paid to non-controlling interest of a subsidiary	8(f)	–	–	–	–	(12,045)	(12,045)
As at 30 June 2021		95,147	55	186,126	281,328	74,146	355,474
As at 1 July 2019		95,147	39	115,206	210,392	31,733	242,125
Profit for the financial year		–	–	30,114	30,114	15,197	45,311
Foreign currency translation		–	117	–	117	78	195
Total comprehensive income		–	117	30,114	30,231	15,275	45,506
Transactions with owners							
Dividend paid	28	–	–	(12,960)	(12,960)	–	(12,960)
Dividend paid to non-controlling interest of a subsidiary	8(f)	–	–	–	–	(6,874)	(6,874)
As at 30 June 2020		95,147	156	132,360	227,663	40,134	267,797

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.